
10:00-10:20 — 2015 и мл. — Б/п — 1 Поток
1 Шунина Ольга 2017 Волгоград Б/п
2 Казанцева Александра 2016 Мурино Б/п
3 Ушакова Стефания 2016 Ставрополь Б/п
4 Башлиева Александра 2016 Ставрополь Б/п
5 Чукорева Таисия 2015 Наро-Фоминск Б/п
6 Ходобина Варвара 2015 Клин Б/п
7 Васильева Алиса 2015 Кинешма Б/п
8 Северенчук Александра 2015 Липецк Б/п
9 Челышева Татьяна 2015 Шуя Б/п

10 Колышкина Есения 2015 Иваново Б/п
11 Батаева Амелия 2015 Ярославль Б/п

10:20-10:40 — 2015 и мл. — Б/п — 2 Поток
1 Харисова Айша 2015 Всеволожск Б/п
2 Стужина Алёна 2015 Иваново Б/п
3 Каткова Дарья 2015 Кондопога Б/п
4 Камзолова Анастасия 2015 Ярославь Б/п
5 Быкова Анастасия 2015 Всеволожск Б/п
6 Быстрова Александра 2015 Сосновый Бор Б/п
7 Чернова Вероника 2015 Москва Б/п
8 Попова Алиса 2015 Липецк Б/п
9 Комарова Юлия 2015 Иваново Б/п

10 Шунина Алиса 2015 Волгоград Б/п

10:40-10:55 — 2014 — Б/п — 1 Поток
1 Николаева Доминика 2014 Москва Б/п
2 Саурина Яна 2014 Липецк Б/п
3 Ершова Виктория 2014 Петрозаводск Б/п
4 Яковлева Аксинья 2014 Волгоград Б/п
5 Верюжская Анна 2014 Петрозаводск Б/п
6 Бажанова Анастасия 2014 Шуя Б/п
7 Разливаева Анастасия 2014 Кондопога Б/п
8 Рассказова Полина 2014 Сосновый Бор Б/п

10:55-11:10 — 2014 — Б/п — 2 Поток
1 Вихарева Алекса 2014 Тверь Б/п

2 Вергасова Мария 2014 Краснодар Б/п
3 Моисеева Ульяна 2014 Санкт-Петербург Б/п
4 Дутикова Мария 2014 Тверь Б/п
5 Бочарова Алиса 2014 Липецк Б/п
6 Елифантьева Анастасия 2014 Ярославль Б/п
7 Кулешова Ксения 2014 Иваново Б/п

11:10-11:25 — 2014 — Б/п — 3 Поток
1 Пасько Милана 2014 Ярославль Б/п
2 Николаева Василиса 2014 Ярославь Б/п
3 Селивёрстова Мария 2014 Липецк Б/п
4 Аксенова Ксения 2014 Орёл Б/п
5 Семеновых Валерия 2014 Челябинск Б/п
6 Хаган Маргарита 2014 Петрозаводск Б/п
7 Суслова Эвелина 2014 Мурино Б/п
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11:25-11:50 — 3 разряд — Вид 1
1 Жемчужинки Кинешма Вид 1
2 Куколки Сосновый Бор Вид 1
3 Фламинго Липецк Вид 1
4 Лапочки Санкт-Петербург Вид 1
5 Викторинки Ярославль Вид 1
6 Малышки Сосновый Бор Вид 1
7 Краски Иваново Вид 1
8 Кнопочки Щёлково Вид 1

11:50-12:10 — 2 рразряд — Вид 1
1 ССШ ОР 1 Краснодар Вид 1
2 Кокетки Сосновый Бор Вид 1

3 Клевер Великий Новгород Вид 1
4 Кураж Иваново Вид 1
5 Блеск Иваново Вид 1
6 Рокси Шуя Вид 1
7 Маргаритки Ярославль Вид 1

12:10-12:45 — 1 разряд — Вид 2
1 Звездочки Тверь Вид 2
2 Кометы Всеволожск Вид 2
3 Лилия Ярославль Вид 2
4 Каприз Ярославль Вид 2
5 города Кондопога Кондопога Вид 2
6 МИР Иваново Вид 2
7 Солнышки Тверь Вид 2
8 Поколение Санкт-Петербург Вид 2
9 Лайм Петрозаводск Вид 2

10 Искорки Тула Вид 2
11 Ариэль Иваново Вид 2

12:45-13:15 — 1 р. 2012 — Вид 2, Вид 3 — 1 Поток
1 Волкова Виктория 2012 Наро-Фоминск Вид 2 Вид 3
2 Сейя Евангелина 2012 Москва Вид 3 Вид 2
3 Минина Дарья 2012 Сосновый Бор Вид 2 Вид 3
4 Глазунова Алексина 2012 Сосновый Бор Вид 3 Вид 2
5 Новикова София 2012 Сосновый Бор Вид 2 Вид 3

6 Тюняева Ксения 2012 Тула Вид 3 Вид 2
7 Блинова Эмилия 2012 Иваново Вид 2 Вид 3

13:15-13:50 — 1 р. 2012 — Вид 2, Вид 3 — 2 Поток
1 Завидонова Варвара 2012 Москва Вид 2 Вид 3
2 Назарова Ульяна 2012 Петрозаводск Вид 3 Вид 2
3 Канатьева Софья 2012 Ярославль Вид 2 Вид 3
4 Касаткина Варвара 2012 Волгоград Вид 3 Вид 2
5 Шестакова Кристина 2012 Орёл Вид 2 Вид 3
6 Сержантова Дарья 2012 Рязань Вид 3 Вид 2
7 Мустафаева Дарья 2012 Орёл Вид 2 Вид 3
8 Кустяева Дарина 2012 Щёлково Вид 3 Вид 2
9 Нургалеева Елена 2012 Волгоград Вид 2 Вид 3
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13:50-14:25 — 1 р. 2012 — Вид 2, Вид 3 — 3 Поток
1 Тариеладзе Нана 2012 Иваново Вид 2 Вид 3
2 Бахтина Юлия 2012 Тула Вид 3 Вид 2
3 Блинова Алиса 2012 Иваново Вид 2 Вид 3
4 Иванюхина Анастасия 2012 Щёлково Вид 3 Вид 2
5 Ягупова Аделия 2012 Москва Вид 2 Вид 3
6 Куква Пелагея 2012 Ставрополь Вид 3 Вид 2
7 Кощиенко Софья 2012 Ставрополь Вид 2 Вид 3
8 Горчатова Арина 2012 Волгоград Вид 3 Вид 2
9 Ионина Лидия 2012 Ставрополь Вид 2 Вид 3

14:25-14:55 — КМС — два вида вертушкой — Булавы, Лента — 1 Поток
1 Бесшапошникова Алена 2009 Шуя Булавы Лента

2 Патрикеева Анна 2011 Шуя Лента Булавы
3 Микейкина Софья 2011 Липецк Булавы Лента
4 Капылова Ангелина 2010 Волгоград Лента Булавы
5 Свиргунова Софья 2010 Кингисепп Булавы Лента
6 Максименко Ярослава 2010 Лесной Лента Булавы
7 Исхакова Варвара 2011 Липецк Булавы Лента

14:55-15:25 — КМС — два вида вертушкой — Булавы, Лента — 2 Поток
1 Рожкова София 2010 Липецк Булавы Лента
2 Каретникова Валерия 2010 Санкт-Петербург Лента Булавы
3 Позднякова Анастасия 2010 Липецк Булавы Лента
4 Ляликова Ксения 2011 Ставрополь Лента Булавы
5 Ярмолович Мария 2010 Москва Булавы Лента
6 Магинская Алиса 2011 Челябинск Лента Булавы
7 Степанова Ульяна 2010 Кингисепп Булавы Лента

15:25-15:55 — КМС — два вида вертушкой — Булавы, Лента — 3 Поток

1 Морозова Александра 2010 Липецк Булавы Лента
2 Быкова Анна 2010 Всеволожск Лента Булавы
3 Николаева Даниэль 2011 Москва Булавы Лента
4 Потёмкина Елена 2009 Москва Лента Булавы
5 Тычковская Елизавета 2010 Ставрополь Булавы Лента
6 Гроза Дарья 2010 Санкт-Петербург Лента Булавы
7 Полозова Олеся 2010 Кингисепп Булавы Лента
8 Закарян Кристина 2010 Краснодар Лента Булавы

15:55-16:30 — КМС — два вида вертушкой — Булавы, Лента — 4 Поток

1 Уральшина Елизавета 2010 Челябинск Булавы Лента
2 Жандарова Арина 2009 Тверь Лента Булавы
3 Оленева Ирина 2010 Пушкино Булавы Лента
4 Артемьева Александра 2011 Тула Лента Булавы
5 Мельник Дарья 2010 Рязань Булавы Лента
6 Христофи София - Диана 2010 Псков Лента Булавы
7 Коптева Кира 2011 Щёлково Булавы Лента
8 Габриелян Яна 2010 Москва Лента Булавы
9 Блеклова Елизавета 2009 Иваново Булавы Лента
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16:30-17:00 — Женская оздоровительная гимнастика

1 Элегия

2 Венера

3 Миледи

4 Фантазия

5 Элегия

6 Миледи

17:00-17:30 — Парад награждения

17:30-18:30 — КМС— Скакалка

1 Бесшапошникова Алена 2009 Шуя Скакалка
2 Микейкина Софья 2011 Липецк Скакалка
3 Капылова Ангелина 2010 Волгоград Скакалка
4 Свиргунова Софья 2010 Кингисепп Скакалка
5 Максименко Ярослава 2010 Лесной Скакалка
6 Исхакова Варвара 2011 Липецк Скакалка
7 Рожкова София 2010 Липецк Скакалка
8 Каретникова Валерия 2010 Санкт-Петербург Скакалка
9 Позднякова Анастасия 2010 Липецк Скакалка

10 Ляликова Ксения 2011 Ставрополь Скакалка
11 Ярмолович Мария 2010 Москва Скакалка
12 Магинская Алиса 2011 Челябинск Скакалка
13 Степанова Ульяна 2010 Кингисепп Скакалка
14 Морозова Александра 2010 Липецк Скакалка
15 Быкова Анна 2010 Всеволожск Скакалка
16 Потёмкина Елена 2009 Москва Скакалка
17 Тычковская Елизавета 2010 Ставрополь Скакалка
18 Гроза Дарья 2010 Санкт-Петербург Скакалка
19 Полозова Олеся 2010 Кингисепп Скакалка
20 Закарян Кристина 2010 Краснодар Скакалка
21 Уральшина Елизавета 2010 Челябинск Скакалка
22 Жандарова Арина 2009 Тверь Скакалка
23 Оленева Ирина 2010 Пушкино Скакалка
24 Артемьева Александра 2011 Тула Скакалка

25 Мельник Дарья 2010 Рязань Скакалка
26 Коптева Кира 2011 Щёлково Скакалка
27 Габриелян Яна 2010 Москва Скакалка
28 Блеклова Елизавета 2009 Иваново Скакалка

Иваново

Иваново

Шуя

Республика Карелия

Иваново

Щёлково
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